
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
123 

57 
999 
133 
132 

51 
71 

197 
83 
40 

3 
8 

76 
70 

297 
13 
41 

488 
32 
61 

1 
12 

9 
20 

626 

Name 
IANNONE Ivan 
BERTOLUCCI Andrea 
FRATTAROLO Luca 
MONTERSINO Marco 
ZORIN Mikhail 
MESSORI Davide 
SERRA Luca 
NEGRELLI Emilio 
FORNO Luca 
DONATO Nicolo' 
LAMINI Ezio 
ULINO Carlo 
GITTI Diego 
BENASSI Thomas 
IACAZZI Yuri 
RIBOLINI Mattia 
POZZUOLO Gabriele 
MENEGATTI Emanuele 
MINIGOZZI Riccardo 
BARACCO Federico 
FRANCHI Daniele 
GABRIELLI Silvio 
SALAMIDA Stefano 
DON Davide 
BALZANO Franco 

Class 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A2T 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A2T 

Model/Engine 
DUCATI 
Suzuki 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
APRILIA 
QJ SRK 
DUCATI 
HONDA 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
KAWASAKI 
YAMAHA 
HIPER 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
GASGAS 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 

Laps 
8 

11 
6 

11 
7 

10 
11 

5 
9 

10 
10 

8 
9 

10 
7 
8 
9 

10 
8 

10 
8 
8 

10 
4 
6 

Best Tm 
1:22.942 
1:23.151 
1:23.638 
1:23.679 
1:24.457 
1:24.739 
1:24.878 
1:25.624 
1:25.678 
1:25.796 
1:25.932 
1:26.727 
1:26.729 
1:28.070 
1:28.947 
1:30.032 
1:30.514 
1:31.088 
1:31.303 
1:32.817 
1:33.601 
1:33.884 
1:34.075 
1:37.393 
1:38.200 

Diff 

0.209 
0.696 
0.737 
1.515 
1.797 
1.936 
2.682 
2.736 
2.854 
2.990 
3.785 
3.787 
5.128 
6.005 
7.090 
7.572 
8.146 
8.361 
9.875 

10.659 
10.942 
11.133 
14.451 
15.258 

Gap 

0.209 
0.487 
0.041 
0.778 
0.282 
0.139 
0.746 
0.054 
0.118 
0.136 
0.795 
0.002 
1.341 
0.877 
1.085 
0.482 
0.574 
0.215 
1.514 
0.784 
0.283 
0.191 
3.318 
0.807 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Text 

Printed: 13/10/2024 14:21:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
AMATORI 

4 Turno Prove Libere Amatori 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:59:56 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

13/10/2024 14:00 


